
2016 Lucan Ilderton Minor Rookie Schedule

Teams are expected to arrive at the diamond for 6pm for a 20-30 minute practice with games beginning at 6:30pm

Granton Market St. Denfield Ilderton#1 Ilderton#2

Week 1 Thursday May 19

L1 vs. L2 L3 vs. I5 L4 vs. I6 I1 vs. I2 I3 vs. I4

Week 2 Thursday May 26

L2 vs. L3 L4 vs. I2 L1 vs. I4 I5 vs. I6 I1 vs. I3

Week 3 Thursday June 2

L3 vs. L4 L1 vs. I3 L2 vs. I1 I5 vs. I2 I4 vs. I6

Saturday June 4

Week 4 Thursday June 9

L4 vs. L1 L2 vs. I6 L3 vs. I5 I1 vs. I4 I2 vs. I3

Week 5 Thursday June 16

L1 vs. L3 L4 vs. I4 L2 vs. I2 I3 vs. I5 I6 vs. I1

Week 6 Thursday June 23

L2 vs. L4 L1 vs. I4 L3 vs. I3 I6 vs. I2 I5 vs. I1

Week 7 Thursday June 30

L3 vs. L1 L2 vs. I5 L4 vs. I1 I3 vs. I6 I2 vs. I4

Week 8 Thursday July 7

L4 vs. L3 L2 vs. I6 L1 vs. I3 I4 vs. I5 I1 vs. I2

Week 9 Thursday July14

L1 vs. L2 L4 vs. I2 L3 vs. I1 I3 vs. I4 I5 vs. I6

Week 10 Thursday July 21

L2 vs. L3 L1 vs. I 2 L4 vs. I6 I1 vs. I3 I2 vs. I5

Saturday July 23 

Market St. Lucan Big Lucan Small

10:00am L1 vs. I1 I3 vs. I6 L4 vs. I5

11:30am L2 vs. I4 L3 vs. I2

L1 - Lucan 1 Gregus

L2 - Lucan 2 Freiter and Hardy

L3 - Lucan 3 Pearn and Migchels

L4 - Lucan 4 Grant

I1 - Ilderton 1 Turner and Urbshott

I2 - Ilderton 2 Gottfried

I3 - Ilderton 3 Gibson

I4 - Ilderton 4 Smith

I5 - Ilderton 5 Ardiel

I6 - Ilderton 6 Ward

Hit Run and Throw @ Heritage Park in Ilderton

Year End BBQ in Lucan


